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Group: 2425-01-PHI3101-L02 DASAR-DASAR PERIKANAN TANGKAP
All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 13 Aug 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2425-01-PHI3101-L02

DASAR-DASAR PERIKANAN

TANGKAP

198005052001122002; Indah

Widiastuti, Ph.D.

2 Tue 20 Aug 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2425-01-PHI3101-L02

DASAR-DASAR PERIKANAN

TANGKAP

198005052001122002; Indah

Widiastuti, Ph.D.

3 Tue 27 Aug 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2425-01-PHI3101-L02

DASAR-DASAR PERIKANAN

TANGKAP

198005052001122002; Indah

Widiastuti, Ph.D.

4 Tue 3 Sept 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2425-01-PHI3101-L02

DASAR-DASAR PERIKANAN

TANGKAP

198005052001122002; Indah

Widiastuti, Ph.D.

5 Tue 10 Sept 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2425-01-PHI3101-L02

DASAR-DASAR PERIKANAN

TANGKAP

198005052001122002; Indah

Widiastuti, Ph.D.

6 Tue 17 Sept 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2425-01-PHI3101-L02

DASAR-DASAR PERIKANAN

TANGKAP

198005052001122002; Indah

Widiastuti, Ph.D.

7 Tue 24 Sept 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2425-01-PHI3101-L02

DASAR-DASAR PERIKANAN

TANGKAP

198005052001122002; Indah

Widiastuti, Ph.D.

8 Tue 1 Oct 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2425-01-PHI3101-L02

DASAR-DASAR PERIKANAN

TANGKAP

198005052001122002; Indah

Widiastuti, Ph.D.

3 Indah Widiastuti 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

9 Tue 8 Oct 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2425-01-PHI3101-L02

DASAR-DASAR PERIKANAN

TANGKAP

198804062014041001; Sabri

Sudirman, Ph.D.

10 Tue 15 Oct 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2425-01-PHI3101-L02

DASAR-DASAR PERIKANAN

TANGKAP

198804062014041001; Sabri

Sudirman, Ph.D.

11 Tue 22 Oct 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2425-01-PHI3101-L02

DASAR-DASAR PERIKANAN

TANGKAP

198804062014041001; Sabri

Sudirman, Ph.D.

12 Tue 29 Oct 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2425-01-PHI3101-L02

DASAR-DASAR PERIKANAN

TANGKAP

198804062014041001; Sabri

Sudirman, Ph.D.

13 Tue 5 Nov 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2425-01-PHI3101-L02

DASAR-DASAR PERIKANAN

TANGKAP

198804062014041001; Sabri

Sudirman, Ph.D.

14 Tue 12 Nov 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2425-01-PHI3101-L02

DASAR-DASAR PERIKANAN

TANGKAP

198804062014041001; Sabri

Sudirman, Ph.D.

15 Tue 19 Nov 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2425-01-PHI3101-L02

DASAR-DASAR PERIKANAN

TANGKAP

198804062014041001; Sabri

Sudirman, Ph.D.

16 Tue 26 Nov 2024 10AM - 11:40AM

Group: 2425-01-PHI3101-L02

DASAR-DASAR PERIKANAN

TANGKAP

198804062014041001; Sabri

Sudirman, Ph.D.
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